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Session 12 A - Quarterfinals
TUE 20 NOV 2018  17:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date
Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed

NOC
CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 218 20 NOV 17:00 Quarterfinals Women's Fly (51kg) JESUS DE SOUSA Grazieli BRA
NAMIKI Tsukimi JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BEKI Piroska B. RUS
MAR
IND
BUL
CAN

SHASHKOV Mikhail
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
HUGGINS Jennifer

27:30
27:30
26:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 219 20 NOV 17:15 Quarterfinals Women's Fly (51kg) SHEKERBEKOVA Zhaina KAZ
DRABIK Sandra Katarzyna POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer TPE
UGA
ENG
COL
CUB

CHANG Yu-Ling
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
INNES Lee Martin
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
FERRALES PONCE Juan M.

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 220 20 NOV 17:30 Quarterfinals Women's Feather (57kg) JO Son Hwa PRK
NICOLSON Skye Brittany AUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS SHASHKOV Mikhail COL
ENG
HUN
CUB
MAR

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
INNES Lee Martin
BEKI Piroska B.
FERRALES PONCE Juan M.
ABDELLATIF Makfouni

30:27
30:27
30:25
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 221 20 NOV 17:45 Quarterfinals Women's Feather (57kg) A. CASTENADA Yeni M. COL
SONIA IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR LAZAREV Dmytro UGA
RUS
CAN
HUN
KGZ

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
SHASHKOV Mikhail
HUGGINS Jennifer
BEKI Piroska B.
BORKOEVA Zhamila

27:30
27:30
27:30
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 222 20 NOV 18:00 Quarterfinals Women's Light Welter (64kg) SAFRONOVA Milana KAZ
BOVA Mariia UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

COL OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren MAR
CUB
PRK
ENG
CAN

ABDELLATIF Makfouni
FERRALES PONCE Juan M.
RI Chol
INNES Lee Martin
HUGGINS Jennifer

26:29
26:28
26:28
26:29
26:28

RED
BLUE

6 223 20 NOV 18:15 Quarterfinals Women's Light Welter (64kg) CALISKAN Sema TUR
MESSINA Jessica AUS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KGZ BORKOEVA Zhamila IND
UZB
CUB
THA
UGA

ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
FERRALES PONCE Juan M.
NAKLAM Karn
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

28:29
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 224 20 NOV 18:30 Quarterfinals Women's Middle (75kg) FONTIJN Nouchka Mireille (1) NED
THIBEAULT Tammara CAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE CHANG Yu-Ling PRK
COL
RUS
IND
MAR

RI Chol
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
SHASHKOV Mikhail
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
ABDELLATIF Makfouni

29:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 225 20 NOV 18:45 Quarterfinals Women's Middle (75kg) PRICE Lauren Louise WAL
WOJCIK Elzbieta POL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Alexandr CAN
UGA
CUB
THA
KGZ

HUGGINS Jennifer
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
FERRALES PONCE Juan M.
NAKLAM Karn
BORKOEVA Zhamila

29:28
30:27
28:29
29:28
28:29
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RED
BLUE

9 226 20 NOV 19:00 Quarterfinals Women's Heavy (+81kg) PERKINS Danielle USA
KUNGEIBAYEVA Lazzat KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG INNES Lee Martin UGA
TPE
COL
MAR
HUN

ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
CHANG Yu-Ling
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
BEKI Piroska B.

29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 227 20 NOV 19:15 Quarterfinals Women's Heavy (+81kg) POONIA Seema IND
YANG Xiaoli CHNBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CUB FERRALES PONCE Juan M. MAR
UKR
HUN
CAN
RUS

ABDELLATIF Makfouni
LAZAREV Dmytro
BEKI Piroska B.
HUGGINS Jennifer
SHASHKOV Mikhail

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

Legend:
WP Win on points
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