

## **AIBA Women's World Boxing Championships 2018**

### **Session Results**



#### Session 12 A - Quarterfinals TUE 20 NOV 2018 17:00 - Evening

							17:00 - Evening				
Order	Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase V	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Winner Result	Decis	sion
1	218	20 NOV	17:00	Quarterfinals \	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED BLUE	JESUS DE SOUSA Grazieli NAMIKI Tsukimi		BRA JPN <b>BLUE</b> WP	5:0	
					Referee:	HUN	BEKI Piroska B.	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	RUS SHASHKOV Mikhail MAR ABDELLATIF Makfoun IND ENGINEER KAVASJI BUL KAVAKLIEVA Mariya CAN HUGGINS Jennifer		27:30 27:30 26:30 28:29 28:29
2	219	20 NOV	17:15	Quarterfinals \	Women's Fly (51kg)	RED BLUE	SHEKERBEKOVA Zhaina DRABIK Sandra Katarzyn		KAZ <b>RED</b> WP POL	5:0	
					Referee:	CAN	HUGGINS Jennifer	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	TPE CHANG Yu-Ling UGA ACIGA FULA Antonio : ENG INNES Lee Martin COL OLIVARES PEREZ W CUB FERRALES PONCE J	ulfren	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
3	220	20 NOV	17:30	Quarterfinals V	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	JO Son Hwa NICOLSON Skye Brittany	<i>'</i>	PRK <b>RED</b> WP AUS	5:0	
					Referee:		SHASHKOV Mikhail	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	COL OLIVARES PEREZ W ENG INNES Lee Martin HUN BEKI Piroska B. CUB FERRALES PONCE J MAR ABDELLATIF Makfoun	uan M.	30:27 30:27 30:25 30:27 30:27
4	221	20 NOV	17:45	Quarterfinals V	Women's Feather (57kg)	RED BLUE	A. CASTENADA Yeni M. SONIA		COL IND <b>BLUE</b> WP	4:1	
					Referee:	UKR	LAZAREV Dmytro	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	UGA ACIGA FULA Antonio : RUS SHASHKOV Mikhail CAN HUGGINS Jennifer HUN BEKI Piroska B. KGZ BORKOEVA Zhamila	Stephen	27:30 27:30 27:30 29:28 27:30
5	222	20 NOV	18:00	Quarterfinals V	Nomen's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	SAFRONOVA Milana BOVA Mariia		KAZ UKR <b>BLUE</b> WP	5:0	
					Referee:	COL	OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	MAR ABDELLATIF Makfoun CUB FERRALES PONCE J PRK RI Chol ENG INNES Lee Martin CAN HUGGINS Jennifer		26:29 26:28 26:28 26:29 26:28
6	223	20 NOV	18:15	Quarterfinals V	Women's Light Welter (64kg)	RED	CALISKAN Sema		TUR <b>RED</b> WP	4:1	
						BLUE	MESSINA Jessica		AUS		
					Referee:	KGZ	BORKOEVA Zhamila	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	IND ENGINEER KAVASJI UZB KHAMIDOV Alexandr CUB FERRALES PONCE J THA NAKLAM Karn UGA ACIGA FULA Antonio	uan M.	28:29 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
7	224	20 NOV	18:30	Quarterfinals V	Women's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	FONTIJN Nouchka Mireille THIBEAULT Tammara	e (1)	NED <b>RED</b> WP	5:0	
					Referee:	TPE	CHANG Yu-Ling	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	PRK RI Chol COL OLIVARES PEREZ W RUS SHASHKOV Mikhail IND ENGINEER KAVASJI MAR ABDELLATIF Makfoun	Farhad	29:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27
8	225	20 NOV	18:45	Quarterfinals V	Women's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	PRICE Lauren Louise WOJCIK Elzbieta		WAL <b>RED</b> WP POL	3:2	
					Referee:	UZB	KHAMIDOV Alexandr	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	CAN HUGGINS Jennifer UGA ACIGA FULA Antonio : CUB FERRALES PONCE J THA NAKLAM Karn KGZ BORKOEVA Zhamila		29:28 30:27 28:29 29:28 28:29



# **AIBA Women's World Boxing Championships 2018**

### **Session Results**



### Session 12 A - Quarterfinals TUE 20 NOV 2018 17:00 - Evening

Order	Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC <sub>Winner</sub> Code	Result	Deci	sion
9	226	20 NOV	19:00	Quarterfinals	Women's Heavy (+81kg)	RED BLUE	PERKINS Danielle KUNGEIBAYEVA Lazzat		USA <b>RED</b> KAZ	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	ENG	INNES Lee Martin	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	UGA ACIGA FUL TPE CHANG YU- COL OLIVARES MAR ABDELLATI HUN BEKI Pirosk	·Ling PEREZ Wulf F Makfouni	•	29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27 29:28
10	227	20 NOV	19:15	Quarterfinals	Women's Heavy (+81kg)	RED BLUE	POONIA Seema YANG Xiaoli		IND CHN <b>BLUE</b>	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	CUB	FERRALES PONCE Juan M.	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	MAR ABDELLATI UKR LAZAREV I HUN BEKI Pirosk CAN HUGGINS S RUS SHASHKOV	Omytro a B. lennifer		27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30

	Legend:

WP Win on points